
HESBAYE NAMUROISE GENERAL                     Data Technology Deerlijk  (99999)
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
LAON                 21-08-21  165 VIEUX+YEARLS     Amateurs:20 LACHER:08.25
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
  NR           Naam                  Gemeent AD IG Afstand LD Ring   JR Bestat     Snelh.    NR
  N0           Nom                   Localit EN MQ Distanc PA Bague  AN Constat    Vitesse   NO
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
   1 193305-81 DORVAL JEAN           WASSEIG 10  2  152521 BE 112443318 10.23080 1291.0920    1 
   2 193305-81 DORVAL JEAN           WASSEIG 10  7       2 BE 112444918 10.23090 1290.9099    2 
   3 193305-81 DORVAL JEAN           WASSEIG 10  4       3 BE 104908119 10.25070 1269.7738    3 
   4 198639-80 DENEYER-THIRY         WARET-L 12 10  139775 BE 101654820 10.15550 1260.1803    4 
   5 132922-32 BORZSEI CHER & THOMAS NAMUR    5  1  133026 BE 111816618 10.10590 1255.1596    5 
   6 242688-91 DEMAIN EDDY           LIERNU   7  6  139031 BE 103156219 10.16000 1252.5315    6 
   7 242688-91 DEMAIN EDDY           LIERNU   7  1       2 BE 103157619 10.16070 1251.2164    7 
   7 242688-91 DEMAIN EDDY           LIERNU   7  3       3 BE 116085917 10.16070 1251.2164    7 
   9 193305-81 DORVAL JEAN           WASSEIG 10 10       4 00 104906319 10.26590 1250.3429    9 
  10 195109-42 SAMBON FRANZ          FLAWINN  1  1  128717 BE 101520220 10.08120 1247.2578   10 
  11 132922-32 BORZSEI CHER & THOMAS NAMUR    5  2       2 BE 111817718 10.11420 1246.7291   11 
  12 182153-84 GAROT YVES            MEUX     4  2  136947 BE 108176018 10.14531 1246.2757   12 
  13 193305-81 DORVAL JEAN           WASSEIG 10  6       5 BE 112440118 10.28390 1233.4897   13 
  14 242688-91 DEMAIN EDDY           LIERNU   7  5       4 BE 111609618 10.18020 1230.0000   14 
  15 193305-81 DORVAL JEAN           WASSEIG 10  9       6 BE 115461419 10.29220 1226.3817   15 
  16 282630-69 GOSSIA PATRICIA       JANDRAI 19 13  155425 BE 105149019 10.32170 1221.0947   16 
  17 282630-69 GOSSIA PATRICIA       JANDRAI 19  1       2 BE 105148219 10.32220 1220.2957   17 
  18 241382-46 DECERF MICHAEL        MERDORP  6  5  153950 BE 112408318 10.32153 1209.7756   18 
  19 128255-21 GOFFIN RENE           EGHEZEE  6  6  145292 BE 115692118 10.25171 1207.8979   19 
  20 282630-69 GOSSIA PATRICIA       JANDRAI 19 15       3 BE 105139619 10.34370 1199.1128   20 
  21 282630-69 GOSSIA PATRICIA       JANDRAI 19 17       4 BE 105140519 10.34400 1198.6504   21 
  22 241382-46 DECERF MICHAEL        MERDORP  6  3       2 BE 112402618 10.33363 1197.0763   22 
  23 194882-09 DUCROT EMILE          FORVILL  6  1  148795 BE 116768615 10.29262 1195.7488   23 
  24 282630-69 GOSSIA PATRICIA       JANDRAI 19 16       5 BE 105140119 10.35200 1192.5192   24 
  25 219960-61 MALHERBE GUSTAVE      WARET-L 15  9  139574 BE 116772615 10.22540 1183.8338   25 
  26 194882-09 DUCROT EMILE          FORVILL  6  4       2 BE 113596114 10.30542 1181.8194   26 
  27 181310-17 COLETTE - THIRIONET   TILLIER  3  2  142405 BE 103936619 10.25420 1179.8260   27 
  28 193305-81 DORVAL JEAN           WASSEIG 10  3       7 BE 104907019 10.34440 1175.6501   28 
  29 307457-64 NOEL PASCAL           CORTIL-  6  5  145475 00 103964119 10.28473 1175.1915   29 
  30 193305-81 DORVAL JEAN           WASSEIG 10  8       8 BE 104906519 10.34490 1174.8954   30 
  31 193305-81 DORVAL JEAN           WASSEIG 10  5       9 BE 104908719 10.34580 1173.5394   31 
  32 194882-09 DUCROT EMILE          FORVILL  6  3       3 BE 113529814 10.31502 1173.1229   32 
  33 282630-69 GOSSIA PATRICIA       JANDRAI 19 19       6 BE 105141019 10.37320 1172.7238   33 
  34 194882-09 DUCROT EMILE          FORVILL  6  2       4 BE 111861918 10.31532 1172.6606   34 
  35 282630-69 GOSSIA PATRICIA       JANDRAI 19  7       7 BE 105148419 10.37330 1172.5764   35 
  36 282630-69 GOSSIA PATRICIA       JANDRAI 19  6       8 BE 105141419 10.37400 1171.5452   36 
  37 219960-61 MALHERBE GUSTAVE      WARET-L 15  7       2 BE 103297419 10.24090 1171.4142   37 
  38 219960-61 MALHERBE GUSTAVE      WARET-L 15  2       3 BE 103297619 10.24100 1171.2503   38 
  39 219960-61 MALHERBE GUSTAVE      WARET-L 15  3       4 BE 111845318 10.24140 1170.5955   39 
  40 132922-32 BORZSEI CHER & THOMAS NAMUR    5  3       3 BE 100234320 10.18420 1169.9736   40 
  41 219960-61 MALHERBE GUSTAVE      WARET-L 15  8       5 BE 103791319 10.24520 1164.4105   41 
  42 198639-80 DENEYER-THIRY         WARET-L 12  3       2 BE 112416218 10.25050 1163.9833   42 
  43 219960-61 MALHERBE GUSTAVE      WARET-L 15  6       6 BE 114265517 10.24560 1163.7632   43 
  44 219960-61 MALHERBE GUSTAVE      WARET-L 15  4       7 BE 111843918 10.25180 1160.2161   44 
  45 282630-69 GOSSIA PATRICIA       JANDRAI 19  4       9 BE 105140619 10.39000 1159.8881   45 
  46 282630-69 GOSSIA PATRICIA       JANDRAI 19 10      10 BE 105140719 10.39010 1159.7438   46 
  47 152702-24 BRIDOUX MARCEL        VEDRIN  26 18  135301 BE 100204520 10.21472 1158.5312   47 
  48 307457-64 NOEL PASCAL           CORTIL-  6  1       2 BE 103964519 10.30463 1156.6596   48 
  49 282630-69 GOSSIA PATRICIA       JANDRAI 19  5      11 BE 105139719 10.39270 1156.0060   49 
  50 309213-74 TOLBECQ MAXIME        BOUGE    5  1  133953 BE 111836418 10.21190 1151.6234   50 
  51 198639-80 DENEYER-THIRY         WARET-L 12 12       3 BE 112866720 10.26260 1151.0431   51 
  52 241382-46 DECERF MICHAEL        MERDORP  6  4       3 BE 100485920 10.39233 1145.5608   52 
  53 132922-32 BORZSEI CHER & THOMAS NAMUR    5  5       4 BE 111812718 10.21410 1140.0600   53 
  54 152702-24 BRIDOUX MARCEL        VEDRIN  26  4       2 BE 100200420 10.23542 1137.9075   54 
  55 219960-61 MALHERBE GUSTAVE      WARET-L 15  5       8 BE 114261817 10.27490 1136.4419   55 
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

HESBAYE NAMUROISE GENERAL                     Data Technology Deerlijk  (99999)
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
LAON                 21-08-21  46 YEARLINGS         Amateurs:14 LACHER:08.25
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
  NR           Naam                  Gemeent AD IG Afstand LD Ring   JR Bestat     Snelh.    NR
  N0           Nom                   Localit EN MQ Distanc PA Bague  AN Constat    Vitesse   NO
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
   1 198639-80 DENEYER-THIRY         WARET-L  8  6  139775 BE 101654820 10.15550 1260.1803    1 
   2 195109-42 SAMBON FRANZ          FLAWINN  1  1  128717 BE 101520220 10.08120 1247.2578    2 
   3 132922-32 BORZSEI CHER & THOMAS NAMUR    2  1  133026 BE 100234320 10.18420 1169.9736    3 
   4 152702-24 BRIDOUX MARCEL        VEDRIN   5  5  135301 BE 100204520 10.21472 1158.5312    4 
   5 198639-80 DENEYER-THIRY         WARET-L  8  8       2 BE 112866720 10.26260 1151.0431    5 
   6 241382-46 DECERF MICHAEL        MERDORP  1  1  153950 BE 100485920 10.39233 1145.5608    6 
   7 152702-24 BRIDOUX MARCEL        VEDRIN   5  1       2 BE 100200420 10.23542 1137.9075    7 
   8 132922-32 BORZSEI CHER & THOMAS NAMUR    2  2       2 BE 100231820 10.22470 1129.4128    8 
   9 182153-84 GAROT YVES            MEUX     1  1  136947 BE 101555420 10.26361 1126.1934    9 



  10 308421-58 GUIMAN NICOLAE        BOUGE   14  6  133654 BE 100215220 10.23450 1125.5074   10 
  11 219960-61 MALHERBE GUSTAVE      WARET-L  5  3  139574 BE 100289620 10.29190 1122.7296   11 
  12 308421-58 GUIMAN NICOLAE        BOUGE   14  5       2 BE 100213220 10.24150 1120.7883   12 
  13 308421-58 GUIMAN NICOLAE        BOUGE   14  7       3 BE 100213420 10.24200 1120.0056   13 
  14 309213-74 TOLBECQ MAXIME        BOUGE    2  1  133953 BE 100253520 10.24430 1118.9169   14 
  15 198639-80 DENEYER-THIRY         WARET-L  8  7       3 BE 112865920 10.30130 1116.2651   15 
  16 219960-61 MALHERBE GUSTAVE      WARET-L  5  5       2 BE 100268620 10.30500 1109.1974   16 
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

HESBAYE NAMUROISE GENERAL                     Data Technology Deerlijk  (99999)
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
LAON                 21-08-21  275 JEUNES           Amateurs:16 LACHER:08.25
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
  NR           Naam                  Gemeent AD IG Afstand LD Ring   JR Bestat     Snelh.    NR
  N0           Nom                   Localit EN MQ Distanc PA Bague  AN Constat    Vitesse   NO
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
   1 242688-91 DEMAIN EDDY           LIERNU  21  8  139031 BE 104011121 10.13210 1283.1657    1 
   2 241382-46 DECERF MICHAEL        MERDORP 22 12  153950 BE 103224921 10.25053 1281.9730    2 
   2 241382-46 DECERF MICHAEL        MERDORP 22 17       2 BE 103223921 10.25053 1281.9730    2 
   4 241382-46 DECERF MICHAEL        MERDORP 22  2       3 BE 103227421 10.25093 1281.2617    4 
   5 241382-46 DECERF MICHAEL        MERDORP 22  8       4 BE 103226621 10.25123 1280.7288    5 
   6 242688-91 DEMAIN EDDY           LIERNU  21  6       2 BE 104016421 10.13390 1279.6226    6 
   7 309914-96 COPETTE-MIOTTO        VILLERS 20 13  136426 BE 103244021 10.11400 1278.9938    7 
   8 241382-46 DECERF MICHAEL        MERDORP 22  1       5 BE 103220621 10.26273 1267.5477    8 
   9 307927-49 JACOB ANDREE          SAINT-D 16  8  134336 BE 103007321 10.11160 1264.1405    9 
  10 307927-49 JACOB ANDREE          SAINT-D 16  4       2 BE 103007221 10.11220 1262.9521   10 
  11 242688-91 DEMAIN EDDY           LIERNU  21  7       3 BE 104014121 10.16100 1250.6537   11 
  11 242688-91 DEMAIN EDDY           LIERNU  21  9       4 BE 104016521 10.16100 1250.6537   11 
  13 242688-91 DEMAIN EDDY           LIERNU  21  1       5 BE 104015721 10.16120 1250.2788   13 
  14 241382-46 DECERF MICHAEL        MERDORP 22 13       6 BE 103224821 10.28553 1242.3171   14 
  15 309914-96 COPETTE-MIOTTO        VILLERS 20  9       2 BE 103243921 10.15140 1237.6111   15 
  16 309914-96 COPETTE-MIOTTO        VILLERS 20  5       3 BE 103240321 10.15240 1235.7428   16 
  17 242688-91 DEMAIN EDDY           LIERNU  21  3       6 BE 104015121 10.17510 1231.9982   17 
  18 195109-42 SAMBON FRANZ          FLAWINN  2  2  128717 BE 104409621 10.09300 1231.7416   18 
  19 309914-96 COPETTE-MIOTTO        VILLERS 20  1       4 BE 103242221 10.16090 1227.4044   19 
  20 242688-91 DEMAIN EDDY           LIERNU  21 17       7 BE 104012921 10.18180 1227.1050   20 
  21 307927-49 JACOB ANDREE          SAINT-D 16  1       3 BE 103006521 10.15190 1217.7308   21 
  22 309914-96 COPETTE-MIOTTO        VILLERS 20 10       5 BE 103243021 10.17150 1215.3764   22 
  23 309914-96 COPETTE-MIOTTO        VILLERS 20 15       6 BE 103241121 10.17180 1214.8353   23 
  24 309887-69 BRABANT C & DESMOND   BEUZET  25 24  131912 BE 104040721 10.14350 1203.7597   24 
  25 198639-80 DENEYER-THIRY         WARET-L 10 10  139775 BE 103200121 10.21160 1202.1932   25 
  26 309887-69 BRABANT C & DESMOND   BEUZET  25  4       2 BE 104045221 10.15050 1198.2922   26 
  27 309914-96 COPETTE-MIOTTO        VILLERS 20 16       7 BE 103244121 10.18530 1197.9453   27 
  28 181310-17 COLETTE - THIRIONET   TILLIER 35  3  142405 BE 103888221 10.24130 1194.5058   28 
  29 307927-49 JACOB ANDREE          SAINT-D 16 13       4 BE 103004221 10.18380 1182.1883   29 
  30 307927-49 JACOB ANDREE          SAINT-D 16  5       5 BE 103272121 10.18440 1181.1489   30 
  31 181310-17 COLETTE - THIRIONET   TILLIER 35 15       2 BE 103889021 10.25460 1179.1747   31 
  32 309887-69 BRABANT C & DESMOND   BEUZET  25  6       3 BE 104041321 10.16550 1178.6627   32 
  33 242688-91 DEMAIN EDDY           LIERNU  21  2       8 BE 104010821 10.23320 1172.9274   33 
  34 242688-91 DEMAIN EDDY           LIERNU  21  4       9 BE 104011021 10.23330 1172.7625   34 
  35 242688-91 DEMAIN EDDY           LIERNU  21 18      10 BE 104016621 10.23450 1170.7874   35 
  36 184970-88 OVART JEAN-MARC       MARILLE 24 24  155079 BE 112639521 10.38100 1164.5482   36 
  37 309914-96 COPETTE-MIOTTO        VILLERS 20 19       8 BE 103242521 10.22400 1159.4278   37 
  38 181310-17 COLETTE - THIRIONET   TILLIER 35  8       3 BE 103881321 10.28030 1157.2938   38 
  39 181310-17 COLETTE - THIRIONET   TILLIER 35 23       4 BE 103887721 10.28050 1156.9804   39 
  40 309914-96 COPETTE-MIOTTO        VILLERS 20  4       9 BE 103244921 10.22570 1156.6426   40 
  41 309887-69 BRABANT C & DESMOND   BEUZET  25 23       4 BE 104045721 10.19110 1155.2649   41 
  42 309887-69 BRABANT C & DESMOND   BEUZET  25 22       5 BE 104044621 10.19130 1154.9278   42 
  43 181310-17 COLETTE - THIRIONET   TILLIER 35 35       5 BE 103884621 10.28300 1153.0769   43 
  44 144299-60 STRUYS JEAN-LUC       ST-GERM  9  4  139746 BE 113215721 10.26570 1145.9287   44 
  45 132922-32 BORZSEI CHER & THOMAS NAMUR   22 21  133026 BE 103151921 10.21100 1145.1306   45 
  46 309914-96 COPETTE-MIOTTO        VILLERS 20  6      10 BE 103241721 10.24200 1143.2346   46 
  47 144299-60 STRUYS JEAN-LUC       ST-GERM  9  1       2 BE 113215021 10.27320 1140.4733   47 
  48 309914-96 COPETTE-MIOTTO        VILLERS 20  7      11 BE 103243321 10.24460 1139.0982   48 
  49 309914-96 COPETTE-MIOTTO        VILLERS 20 11      12 BE 103242421 10.24540 1137.8315   49 
  50 309914-96 COPETTE-MIOTTO        VILLERS 20 18      13 BE 103241221 10.24550 1137.6734   50 
  51 242688-91 DEMAIN EDDY           LIERNU  21 19      11 BE 104015021 10.27290 1135.1014   51 
  52 181310-17 COLETTE - THIRIONET   TILLIER 35  7       6 BE 103886221 10.31000 1130.1984   52 
  53 307927-49 JACOB ANDREE          SAINT-D 16 14       6 BE 103009021 10.23580 1129.1902   53 
  54 181310-17 COLETTE - THIRIONET   TILLIER 35 26       7 BE 103888921 10.31130 1128.2583   54 
  55 181310-17 COLETTE - THIRIONET   TILLIER 35 34       8 BE 103884721 10.31160 1127.8115   55 
  56 181310-17 COLETTE - THIRIONET   TILLIER 35 14       9 BE 103892421 10.31280 1126.0279   56 
  57 241382-46 DECERF MICHAEL        MERDORP 22 21       7 BE 103224521 10.43003 1115.5393   57 
  58 240207-35 CLEMENT JOSEPH & FERI PONTILL 12  1  146227 BE 103184921 10.36170 1113.8276   58 
  59 240207-35 CLEMENT JOSEPH & FERI PONTILL 12 11       2 BE 103183921 10.36270 1112.4154   59 
  60 181310-17 COLETTE - THIRIONET   TILLIER 35  6      10 BE 103890121 10.33090 1111.2368   60 
  61 307927-49 JACOB ANDREE          SAINT-D 16 11       7 BE 103009521 10.26040 1109.6035   61 
  62 198639-80 DENEYER-THIRY         WARET-L 10  7       2 BE 103200821 10.31010 1109.1787   62 
  63 144299-60 STRUYS JEAN-LUC       ST-GERM  9  2       3 BE 113215321 10.31050 1108.3622   63 
  64 181310-17 COLETTE - THIRIONET   TILLIER 35  1      11 BE 103930521 10.33290 1108.3539   64 



  65 153922-80 FONTAINE ALPHONSE     SAINT-D 11  1  134281 00 104069721 10.26280 1105.4967   65 
  66 181310-17 COLETTE - THIRIONET   TILLIER 35 22      12 BE 103890421 10.34050 1103.2021   66 
  67 198639-80 DENEYER-THIRY         WARET-L 10  6       3 BE 103202421 10.31440 1102.9064   67 
  68 308421-58 GUIMAN NICOLAE        BOUGE    6  5  133654 BE 103103921 10.26190 1101.6953   68 
  69 240207-35 CLEMENT JOSEPH & FERI PONTILL 12  4       3 BE 103185021 10.38050 1098.7627   69 
  70 240207-35 CLEMENT JOSEPH & FERI PONTILL 12  6       4 BE 103183821 10.38230 1096.2914   70 
  71 132922-32 BORZSEI CHER & THOMAS NAMUR   22  3       2 BE 103151521 10.26320 1094.5639   71 
  72 184970-88 OVART JEAN-MARC       MARILLE 24 23       2 BE 114940421 10.47010 1091.9775   72 
  73 309887-69 BRABANT C & DESMOND   BEUZET  25 21       6 BE 104046021 10.26410 1084.0597   73 
  74 309887-69 BRABANT C & DESMOND   BEUZET  25 13       7 BE 104040421 10.26420 1083.9113   74 
  75 241382-46 DECERF MICHAEL        MERDORP 22  4       8 BE 103221521 10.47493 1077.9177   75 
  76 186405-68 PENE JOSEPH           SAINT-M  8  6  133703 BE 103118021 10.29150 1076.0805   76 
  77 184970-88 OVART JEAN-MARC       MARILLE 24 22       3 BE 112637921 10.49240 1073.9543   77 
  78 195109-42 SAMBON FRANZ          FLAWINN  2  1       2 BE 104409021 10.24530 1073.6855   78 
  79 242688-91 DEMAIN EDDY           LIERNU  21 13      12 BE 104010521 10.34380 1072.4942   79 
  80 309914-96 COPETTE-MIOTTO        VILLERS 20  2      14 BE 103241021 10.32450 1067.9139   80 
  81 309914-96 COPETTE-MIOTTO        VILLERS 20  3      15 BE 103244221 10.32500 1067.2177   81 
  82 242688-91 DEMAIN EDDY           LIERNU  21 12      13 BE 104011921 10.35380 1064.2843   82 
  83 309887-69 BRABANT C & DESMOND   BEUZET  25  5       8 BE 104041921 10.29080 1062.6638   83 
  84 309887-69 BRABANT C & DESMOND   BEUZET  25  8       9 BE 104040321 10.29100 1062.3785   84 
  85 307927-49 JACOB ANDREE          SAINT-D 16 16       8 BE 103010021 10.31550 1058.4583   85 
  86 181310-17 COLETTE - THIRIONET   TILLIER 35 21      13 BE 103887321 10.39390 1057.5938   86 
  87 181310-17 COLETTE - THIRIONET   TILLIER 35 25      14 BE 103891921 10.39440 1056.9396   87 
  88 181310-17 COLETTE - THIRIONET   TILLIER 35 18      15 BE 103884121 10.39470 1056.5475   88 
  89 242688-91 DEMAIN EDDY           LIERNU  21 16      14 BE 104014521 10.37140 1051.4066   89 
  90 198639-80 DENEYER-THIRY         WARET-L 10  3       4 BE 103202821 10.38390 1045.8287   90 
  91 309914-96 COPETTE-MIOTTO        VILLERS 20 12      16 BE 103242621 10.36350 1036.8030   91 
  92 309887-69 BRABANT C & DESMOND   BEUZET  25 18      10 BE 104041421 10.32250 1035.2806   92 
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

HESBAYE NAMUROISE LEUZE                       Data Technology Deerlijk  (99999)
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
LAON                 21-08-21  56 VIEUX+YEARLS      Amateurs:6 LACHER:08.25
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
  NR           Naam                  Gemeent AD IG Afstand LD Ring   JR Bestat     Snelh.    NR
  N0           Nom                   Localit EN MQ Distanc PA Bague  AN Constat    Vitesse   NO
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
   1 193305-81 DORVAL JEAN           WASSEIG 10  2  152521 BE 112443318 10.23080 1291.0920    1 
   2 193305-81 DORVAL JEAN           WASSEIG 10  7       2 BE 112444918 10.23090 1290.9099    2 
   3 193305-81 DORVAL JEAN           WASSEIG 10  4       3 BE 104908119 10.25070 1269.7738    3 
   4 198639-80 DENEYER-THIRY         WARET-L 12 10  139775 BE 101654820 10.15550 1260.1803    4 
   5 193305-81 DORVAL JEAN           WASSEIG 10 10       4 00 104906319 10.26590 1250.3429    5 
   6 193305-81 DORVAL JEAN           WASSEIG 10  6       5 BE 112440118 10.28390 1233.4897    6 
   7 193305-81 DORVAL JEAN           WASSEIG 10  9       6 BE 115461419 10.29220 1226.3817    7 
   8 282630-69 GOSSIA PATRICIA       JANDRAI 19 13  155425 BE 105149019 10.32170 1221.0947    8 
   9 282630-69 GOSSIA PATRICIA       JANDRAI 19  1       2 BE 105148219 10.32220 1220.2957    9 
  10 241382-46 DECERF MICHAEL        MERDORP  6  5  153950 BE 112408318 10.32153 1209.7756   10 
  11 282630-69 GOSSIA PATRICIA       JANDRAI 19 15       3 BE 105139619 10.34370 1199.1128   11 
  12 282630-69 GOSSIA PATRICIA       JANDRAI 19 17       4 BE 105140519 10.34400 1198.6504   12 
  13 241382-46 DECERF MICHAEL        MERDORP  6  3       2 BE 112402618 10.33363 1197.0763   13 
  14 282630-69 GOSSIA PATRICIA       JANDRAI 19 16       5 BE 105140119 10.35200 1192.5192   14 
  15 181310-17 COLETTE - THIRIONET   TILLIER  3  2  142405 BE 103936619 10.25420 1179.8260   15 
  16 193305-81 DORVAL JEAN           WASSEIG 10  3       7 BE 104907019 10.34440 1175.6501   16 
  17 307457-64 NOEL PASCAL           CORTIL-  6  5  145475 00 103964119 10.28473 1175.1915   17 
  18 193305-81 DORVAL JEAN           WASSEIG 10  8       8 BE 104906519 10.34490 1174.8954   18 
  19 193305-81 DORVAL JEAN           WASSEIG 10  5       9 BE 104908719 10.34580 1173.5394   19 
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

HESBAYE NAMUROISE LEUZE                       Data Technology Deerlijk  (99999)
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
LAON                 21-08-21  11 YEARLINGS         Amateurs:3 LACHER:08.25
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
  NR           Naam                  Gemeent AD IG Afstand LD Ring   JR Bestat     Snelh.    NR
  N0           Nom                   Localit EN MQ Distanc PA Bague  AN Constat    Vitesse   NO
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
   1 198639-80 DENEYER-THIRY         WARET-L  8  6  139775 BE 101654820 10.15550 1260.1803    1 
   2 198639-80 DENEYER-THIRY         WARET-L  8  8       2 BE 112866720 10.26260 1151.0431    2 
   3 241382-46 DECERF MICHAEL        MERDORP  1  1  153950 BE 100485920 10.39233 1145.5608    3 
   4 198639-80 DENEYER-THIRY         WARET-L  8  7       3 BE 112865920 10.30130 1116.2651    4 
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

HESBAYE NAMUROISE LEUZE                       Data Technology Deerlijk  (99999)
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
LAON                 21-08-21  159 JEUNES           Amateurs:7 LACHER:08.25
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
  NR           Naam                  Gemeent AD IG Afstand LD Ring   JR Bestat     Snelh.    NR
  N0           Nom                   Localit EN MQ Distanc PA Bague  AN Constat    Vitesse   NO
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
   1 241382-46 DECERF MICHAEL        MERDORP 22 12  153950 BE 103224921 10.25053 1281.9730    1 
   1 241382-46 DECERF MICHAEL        MERDORP 22 17       2 BE 103223921 10.25053 1281.9730    1 



   3 241382-46 DECERF MICHAEL        MERDORP 22  2       3 BE 103227421 10.25093 1281.2617    3 
   4 241382-46 DECERF MICHAEL        MERDORP 22  8       4 BE 103226621 10.25123 1280.7288    4 
   5 309914-96 COPETTE-MIOTTO        VILLERS 20 13  136426 BE 103244021 10.11400 1278.9938    5 
   6 241382-46 DECERF MICHAEL        MERDORP 22  1       5 BE 103220621 10.26273 1267.5477    6 
   7 307927-49 JACOB ANDREE          SAINT-D 16  8  134336 BE 103007321 10.11160 1264.1405    7 
   8 307927-49 JACOB ANDREE          SAINT-D 16  4       2 BE 103007221 10.11220 1262.9521    8 
   9 241382-46 DECERF MICHAEL        MERDORP 22 13       6 BE 103224821 10.28553 1242.3171    9 
  10 309914-96 COPETTE-MIOTTO        VILLERS 20  9       2 BE 103243921 10.15140 1237.6111   10 
  11 309914-96 COPETTE-MIOTTO        VILLERS 20  5       3 BE 103240321 10.15240 1235.7428   11 
  12 309914-96 COPETTE-MIOTTO        VILLERS 20  1       4 BE 103242221 10.16090 1227.4044   12 
  13 307927-49 JACOB ANDREE          SAINT-D 16  1       3 BE 103006521 10.15190 1217.7308   13 
  14 309914-96 COPETTE-MIOTTO        VILLERS 20 10       5 BE 103243021 10.17150 1215.3764   14 
  15 309914-96 COPETTE-MIOTTO        VILLERS 20 15       6 BE 103241121 10.17180 1214.8353   15 
  16 198639-80 DENEYER-THIRY         WARET-L 10 10  139775 BE 103200121 10.21160 1202.1932   16 
  17 309914-96 COPETTE-MIOTTO        VILLERS 20 16       7 BE 103244121 10.18530 1197.9453   17 
  18 181310-17 COLETTE - THIRIONET   TILLIER 35  3  142405 BE 103888221 10.24130 1194.5058   18 
  19 307927-49 JACOB ANDREE          SAINT-D 16 13       4 BE 103004221 10.18380 1182.1883   19 
  20 307927-49 JACOB ANDREE          SAINT-D 16  5       5 BE 103272121 10.18440 1181.1489   20 
  21 181310-17 COLETTE - THIRIONET   TILLIER 35 15       2 BE 103889021 10.25460 1179.1747   21 
  22 184970-88 OVART JEAN-MARC       MARILLE 24 24  155079 BE 112639521 10.38100 1164.5482   22 
  23 309914-96 COPETTE-MIOTTO        VILLERS 20 19       8 BE 103242521 10.22400 1159.4278   23 
  24 181310-17 COLETTE - THIRIONET   TILLIER 35  8       3 BE 103881321 10.28030 1157.2938   24 
  25 181310-17 COLETTE - THIRIONET   TILLIER 35 23       4 BE 103887721 10.28050 1156.9804   25 
  26 309914-96 COPETTE-MIOTTO        VILLERS 20  4       9 BE 103244921 10.22570 1156.6426   26 
  27 181310-17 COLETTE - THIRIONET   TILLIER 35 35       5 BE 103884621 10.28300 1153.0769   27 
  28 309914-96 COPETTE-MIOTTO        VILLERS 20  6      10 BE 103241721 10.24200 1143.2346   28 
  29 309914-96 COPETTE-MIOTTO        VILLERS 20  7      11 BE 103243321 10.24460 1139.0982   29 
  30 309914-96 COPETTE-MIOTTO        VILLERS 20 11      12 BE 103242421 10.24540 1137.8315   30 
  31 309914-96 COPETTE-MIOTTO        VILLERS 20 18      13 BE 103241221 10.24550 1137.6734   31 
  32 181310-17 COLETTE - THIRIONET   TILLIER 35  7       6 BE 103886221 10.31000 1130.1984   32 
  33 307927-49 JACOB ANDREE          SAINT-D 16 14       6 BE 103009021 10.23580 1129.1902   33 
  34 181310-17 COLETTE - THIRIONET   TILLIER 35 26       7 BE 103888921 10.31130 1128.2583   34 
  35 181310-17 COLETTE - THIRIONET   TILLIER 35 34       8 BE 103884721 10.31160 1127.8115   35 
  36 181310-17 COLETTE - THIRIONET   TILLIER 35 14       9 BE 103892421 10.31280 1126.0279   36 
  37 241382-46 DECERF MICHAEL        MERDORP 22 21       7 BE 103224521 10.43003 1115.5393   37 
  38 181310-17 COLETTE - THIRIONET   TILLIER 35  6      10 BE 103890121 10.33090 1111.2368   38 
  39 307927-49 JACOB ANDREE          SAINT-D 16 11       7 BE 103009521 10.26040 1109.6035   39 
  40 198639-80 DENEYER-THIRY         WARET-L 10  7       2 BE 103200821 10.31010 1109.1787   40 
  41 181310-17 COLETTE - THIRIONET   TILLIER 35  1      11 BE 103930521 10.33290 1108.3539   41 
  42 181310-17 COLETTE - THIRIONET   TILLIER 35 22      12 BE 103890421 10.34050 1103.2021   42 
  43 198639-80 DENEYER-THIRY         WARET-L 10  6       3 BE 103202421 10.31440 1102.9064   43 
  44 184970-88 OVART JEAN-MARC       MARILLE 24 23       2 BE 114940421 10.47010 1091.9775   44 
  45 241382-46 DECERF MICHAEL        MERDORP 22  4       8 BE 103221521 10.47493 1077.9177   45 
  46 184970-88 OVART JEAN-MARC       MARILLE 24 22       3 BE 112637921 10.49240 1073.9543   46 
  47 309914-96 COPETTE-MIOTTO        VILLERS 20  2      14 BE 103241021 10.32450 1067.9139   47 
  48 309914-96 COPETTE-MIOTTO        VILLERS 20  3      15 BE 103244221 10.32500 1067.2177   48 
  49 307927-49 JACOB ANDREE          SAINT-D 16 16       8 BE 103010021 10.31550 1058.4583   49 
  50 181310-17 COLETTE - THIRIONET   TILLIER 35 21      13 BE 103887321 10.39390 1057.5938   50 
  51 181310-17 COLETTE - THIRIONET   TILLIER 35 25      14 BE 103891921 10.39440 1056.9396   51 
  52 181310-17 COLETTE - THIRIONET   TILLIER 35 18      15 BE 103884121 10.39470 1056.5475   52 
  53 198639-80 DENEYER-THIRY         WARET-L 10  3       4 BE 103202821 10.38390 1045.8287   53 
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

HESBAYE NAMUROISE VEDRIN                      Data Technology Deerlijk  (99999)
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
LAON                 21-08-21  89 VIEUX+YEARLS      Amateurs:8 LACHER:08.25
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
  NR           Naam                  Gemeent AD IG Afstand LD Ring   JR Bestat     Snelh.    NR
  N0           Nom                   Localit EN MQ Distanc PA Bague  AN Constat    Vitesse   NO
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
   1 132922-32 BORZSEI CHER & THOMAS NAMUR    5  1  133026 BE 111816618 10.10590 1255.1596    1 
   2 132922-32 BORZSEI CHER & THOMAS NAMUR    5  2       2 BE 111817718 10.11420 1246.7291    2 
   3 194882-09 DUCROT EMILE          FORVILL  6  1  148795 BE 116768615 10.29262 1195.7488    3 
   4 219960-61 MALHERBE GUSTAVE      WARET-L 15  9  139574 BE 116772615 10.22540 1183.8338    4 
   5 194882-09 DUCROT EMILE          FORVILL  6  4       2 BE 113596114 10.30542 1181.8194    5 
   6 194882-09 DUCROT EMILE          FORVILL  6  3       3 BE 113529814 10.31502 1173.1229    6 
   7 194882-09 DUCROT EMILE          FORVILL  6  2       4 BE 111861918 10.31532 1172.6606    7 
   8 219960-61 MALHERBE GUSTAVE      WARET-L 15  7       2 BE 103297419 10.24090 1171.4142    8 
   9 219960-61 MALHERBE GUSTAVE      WARET-L 15  2       3 BE 103297619 10.24100 1171.2503    9 
  10 219960-61 MALHERBE GUSTAVE      WARET-L 15  3       4 BE 111845318 10.24140 1170.5955   10 
  11 132922-32 BORZSEI CHER & THOMAS NAMUR    5  3       3 BE 100234320 10.18420 1169.9736   11 
  12 219960-61 MALHERBE GUSTAVE      WARET-L 15  8       5 BE 103791319 10.24520 1164.4105   12 
  13 219960-61 MALHERBE GUSTAVE      WARET-L 15  6       6 BE 114265517 10.24560 1163.7632   13 
  14 219960-61 MALHERBE GUSTAVE      WARET-L 15  4       7 BE 111843918 10.25180 1160.2161   14 
  15 152702-24 BRIDOUX MARCEL        VEDRIN  26 18  135301 BE 100204520 10.21472 1158.5312   15 
  16 309213-74 TOLBECQ MAXIME        BOUGE    5  1  133953 BE 111836418 10.21190 1151.6234   16 
  17 132922-32 BORZSEI CHER & THOMAS NAMUR    5  5       4 BE 111812718 10.21410 1140.0600   17 
  18 152702-24 BRIDOUX MARCEL        VEDRIN  26  4       2 BE 100200420 10.23542 1137.9075   18 
  19 219960-61 MALHERBE GUSTAVE      WARET-L 15  5       8 BE 114261817 10.27490 1136.4419   19 
  20 132922-32 BORZSEI CHER & THOMAS NAMUR    5  4       5 BE 100231820 10.22470 1129.4128   20 



  21 219960-61 MALHERBE GUSTAVE      WARET-L 15  1       9 BE 114296417 10.28390 1128.7829   21 
  22 308421-58 GUIMAN NICOLAE        BOUGE   21  6  133654 BE 100215220 10.23450 1125.5074   22 
  23 240207-35 CLEMENT JOSEPH & FERI PONTILL 10  7  146227 BE 118733516 10.34590 1124.9673   23 
  24 219960-61 MALHERBE GUSTAVE      WARET-L 15 13      10 BE 100289620 10.29190 1122.7296   24 
  25 152702-24 BRIDOUX MARCEL        VEDRIN  26 22       3 BE 103754119 10.25322 1122.4883   25 
  26 152702-24 BRIDOUX MARCEL        VEDRIN  26  2       4 BE 103752719 10.25392 1121.4029   26 
  27 308421-58 GUIMAN NICOLAE        BOUGE   21  5       2 BE 100213220 10.24150 1120.7883   27 
  28 308421-58 GUIMAN NICOLAE        BOUGE   21  7       3 BE 100213420 10.24200 1120.0056   28 
  29 309213-74 TOLBECQ MAXIME        BOUGE    5  4       2 BE 100253520 10.24430 1118.9169   29 
  30 152702-24 BRIDOUX MARCEL        VEDRIN  26 10       5 BE 103753419 10.26532 1110.0558   30 
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

HESBAYE NAMUROISE VEDRIN                      Data Technology Deerlijk  (99999)
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
LAON                 21-08-21  32 YEARLINGS         Amateurs:8 LACHER:08.25
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
  NR           Naam                  Gemeent AD IG Afstand LD Ring   JR Bestat     Snelh.    NR
  N0           Nom                   Localit EN MQ Distanc PA Bague  AN Constat    Vitesse   NO
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
   1 132922-32 BORZSEI CHER & THOMAS NAMUR    2  1  133026 BE 100234320 10.18420 1169.9736    1 
   2 152702-24 BRIDOUX MARCEL        VEDRIN   5  5  135301 BE 100204520 10.21472 1158.5312    2 
   3 152702-24 BRIDOUX MARCEL        VEDRIN   5  1       2 BE 100200420 10.23542 1137.9075    3 
   4 132922-32 BORZSEI CHER & THOMAS NAMUR    2  2       2 BE 100231820 10.22470 1129.4128    4 
   5 308421-58 GUIMAN NICOLAE        BOUGE   14  6  133654 BE 100215220 10.23450 1125.5074    5 
   6 219960-61 MALHERBE GUSTAVE      WARET-L  5  3  139574 BE 100289620 10.29190 1122.7296    6 
   7 308421-58 GUIMAN NICOLAE        BOUGE   14  5       2 BE 100213220 10.24150 1120.7883    7 
   8 308421-58 GUIMAN NICOLAE        BOUGE   14  7       3 BE 100213420 10.24200 1120.0056    8 
   9 309213-74 TOLBECQ MAXIME        BOUGE    2  1  133953 BE 100253520 10.24430 1118.9169    9 
  10 219960-61 MALHERBE GUSTAVE      WARET-L  5  5       2 BE 100268620 10.30500 1109.1974   10 
  11 152702-24 BRIDOUX MARCEL        VEDRIN   5  3       3 BE 100204220 10.27002 1108.9943   11 
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

HESBAYE NAMUROISE VEDRIN                      Data Technology Deerlijk  (99999)
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
LAON                 21-08-21  48 JEUNES            Amateurs:4 LACHER:08.25
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
  NR           Naam                  Gemeent AD IG Afstand LD Ring   JR Bestat     Snelh.    NR
  N0           Nom                   Localit EN MQ Distanc PA Bague  AN Constat    Vitesse   NO
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
   1 132922-32 BORZSEI CHER & THOMAS NAMUR   22 21  133026 BE 103151921 10.21100 1145.1306    1 
   2 240207-35 CLEMENT JOSEPH & FERI PONTILL 12  1  146227 BE 103184921 10.36170 1113.8276    2 
   3 240207-35 CLEMENT JOSEPH & FERI PONTILL 12 11       2 BE 103183921 10.36270 1112.4154    3 
   4 308421-58 GUIMAN NICOLAE        BOUGE    6  5  133654 BE 103103921 10.26190 1101.6953    4 
   5 240207-35 CLEMENT JOSEPH & FERI PONTILL 12  4       3 BE 103185021 10.38050 1098.7627    5 
   6 240207-35 CLEMENT JOSEPH & FERI PONTILL 12  6       4 BE 103183821 10.38230 1096.2914    6 
   7 132922-32 BORZSEI CHER & THOMAS NAMUR   22  3       2 BE 103151521 10.26320 1094.5639    7 
   8 186405-68 PENE JOSEPH           SAINT-M  8  6  133703 BE 103118021 10.29150 1076.0805    8 
   9 186405-68 PENE JOSEPH           SAINT-M  8  3       2 BE 103198121 10.34520 1029.5406    9 
  10 186405-68 PENE JOSEPH           SAINT-M  8  4       3 BE 103197421 10.35590 1020.7635   10 
  11 186405-68 PENE JOSEPH           SAINT-M  8  8       4 BE 103198821 10.43180  966.7607   11 
  12 240207-35 CLEMENT JOSEPH & FERI PONTILL 12  5       5 BE 103184421 10.56490  963.1815   12 
  13 240207-35 CLEMENT JOSEPH & FERI PONTILL 12 12       6 BE 103182921 11.01240  934.9552   13 
  14 240207-35 CLEMENT JOSEPH & FERI PONTILL 12  2       7 BE 103183021 11.12210  873.7795   14 
  15 132922-32 BORZSEI CHER & THOMAS NAMUR   22  2       3 BE 103154021 11.01060  852.1845   15 
  16 132922-32 BORZSEI CHER & THOMAS NAMUR   22  7       4 BE 103151221 11.09500  807.0334   16 
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

HESBAYE NAMUROISE MEUX                        Data Technology Deerlijk  (99999)
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
LAON                 21-08-21  20 VIEUX+YEARLS      Amateurs:6 LACHER:08.25
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
  NR           Naam                  Gemeent AD IG Afstand LD Ring   JR Bestat     Snelh.    NR
  N0           Nom                   Localit EN MQ Distanc PA Bague  AN Constat    Vitesse   NO
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
   1 242688-91 DEMAIN EDDY           LIERNU   7  6  139031 BE 103156219 10.16000 1252.5315    1 
   2 242688-91 DEMAIN EDDY           LIERNU   7  1       2 BE 103157619 10.16070 1251.2164    2 
   2 242688-91 DEMAIN EDDY           LIERNU   7  3       3 BE 116085917 10.16070 1251.2164    2 
   4 195109-42 SAMBON FRANZ          FLAWINN  1  1  128717 BE 101520220 10.08120 1247.2578    4 
   5 182153-84 GAROT YVES            MEUX     4  2  136947 BE 108176018 10.14531 1246.2757    5 
   6 242688-91 DEMAIN EDDY           LIERNU   7  5       4 BE 111609618 10.18020 1230.0000    6 
   7 128255-21 GOFFIN RENE           EGHEZEE  6  6  145292 BE 115692118 10.25171 1207.8979    7 
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

HESBAYE NAMUROISE MEUX                        Data Technology Deerlijk  (99999)
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
LAON                 21-08-21  3 YEARLINGS          Amateurs:3 LACHER:08.25
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
  NR           Naam                  Gemeent AD IG Afstand LD Ring   JR Bestat     Snelh.    NR
  N0           Nom                   Localit EN MQ Distanc PA Bague  AN Constat    Vitesse   NO
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



   1 195109-42 SAMBON FRANZ          FLAWINN  1  1  128717 BE 101520220 10.08120 1247.2578    1 
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

HESBAYE NAMUROISE MEUX                        Data Technology Deerlijk  (99999)
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
LAON                 21-08-21  68 JEUNES            Amateurs:5 LACHER:08.25
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
  NR           Naam                  Gemeent AD IG Afstand LD Ring   JR Bestat     Snelh.    NR
  N0           Nom                   Localit EN MQ Distanc PA Bague  AN Constat    Vitesse   NO
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
   1 242688-91 DEMAIN EDDY           LIERNU  21  8  139031 BE 104011121 10.13210 1283.1657    1 
   2 242688-91 DEMAIN EDDY           LIERNU  21  6       2 BE 104016421 10.13390 1279.6226    2 
   3 242688-91 DEMAIN EDDY           LIERNU  21  7       3 BE 104014121 10.16100 1250.6537    3 
   3 242688-91 DEMAIN EDDY           LIERNU  21  9       4 BE 104016521 10.16100 1250.6537    3 
   5 242688-91 DEMAIN EDDY           LIERNU  21  1       5 BE 104015721 10.16120 1250.2788    5 
   6 242688-91 DEMAIN EDDY           LIERNU  21  3       6 BE 104015121 10.17510 1231.9982    6 
   7 195109-42 SAMBON FRANZ          FLAWINN  2  2  128717 BE 104409621 10.09300 1231.7416    7 
   8 242688-91 DEMAIN EDDY           LIERNU  21 17       7 BE 104012921 10.18180 1227.1050    8 
   9 309887-69 BRABANT C & DESMOND   BEUZET  25 24  131912 BE 104040721 10.14350 1203.7597    9 
  10 309887-69 BRABANT C & DESMOND   BEUZET  25  4       2 BE 104045221 10.15050 1198.2922   10 
  11 309887-69 BRABANT C & DESMOND   BEUZET  25  6       3 BE 104041321 10.16550 1178.6627   11 
  12 242688-91 DEMAIN EDDY           LIERNU  21  2       8 BE 104010821 10.23320 1172.9274   12 
  13 242688-91 DEMAIN EDDY           LIERNU  21  4       9 BE 104011021 10.23330 1172.7625   13 
  14 242688-91 DEMAIN EDDY           LIERNU  21 18      10 BE 104016621 10.23450 1170.7874   14 
  15 309887-69 BRABANT C & DESMOND   BEUZET  25 23       4 BE 104045721 10.19110 1155.2649   15 
  16 309887-69 BRABANT C & DESMOND   BEUZET  25 22       5 BE 104044621 10.19130 1154.9278   16 
  17 144299-60 STRUYS JEAN-LUC       ST-GERM  9  4  139746 BE 113215721 10.26570 1145.9287   17 
  18 144299-60 STRUYS JEAN-LUC       ST-GERM  9  1       2 BE 113215021 10.27320 1140.4733   18 
  19 242688-91 DEMAIN EDDY           LIERNU  21 19      11 BE 104015021 10.27290 1135.1014   19 
  20 144299-60 STRUYS JEAN-LUC       ST-GERM  9  2       3 BE 113215321 10.31050 1108.3622   20 
  21 153922-80 FONTAINE ALPHONSE     SAINT-D 11  1  134281 00 104069721 10.26280 1105.4967   21 
  22 309887-69 BRABANT C & DESMOND   BEUZET  25 21       6 BE 104046021 10.26410 1084.0597   22 
  23 309887-69 BRABANT C & DESMOND   BEUZET  25 13       7 BE 104040421 10.26420 1083.9113   23 
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------


